UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
10N80                                                                                                                                                                                                                         Power MOSFET
www.unisonic.com.tw                        1 of 6
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                                        QW-R502-218.F
10A, 800V N-CHANNEL
POWER MOSFET
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 10N80 uses UTC’s advanced proprietary, planar

3.Source
2.Drain
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
10N80L-T3P-T 10N80G-T3P-T TO-3P G D S Tube
10N80L-TF1-T 10N80G-TF1-T TO-220F1 G D S Tube
10N80L-TF2-T 10N80G-TF2-T TO-220F2 G D S Tube
10N80                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Power MOSFET
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
          www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                QW-R502-218.F
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TC =25°С, unless otherwise specified)